FOOT VALVES
& STRAINERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE
MUSSEL Made from 1.6mm Duragal Steel with Cold Gal on Welds
Side Entry
MUSSEL COMPLETE with FOOT VALVE & PIPE PIECE
Side Entry Mussel Complete with Foot Valve & Pipe Piece M40EPSCOMP A
470mm diam, for flows between 50 - 350 L/Min with Anka 50mm

80mm (3") Hydro-flo Acetal Foot Valve Flow to 18L/s HK80 A
100mm (4") Hydro-flo Acetal Foot Valve Flow to 45L/s HK100 A
HYDRO-FLO STAINLESS STEEL FOOT VALVE
150mm (6") Hydro-Flo Stainess Steel Foot Valve Flanged
Table 'D' Flow to 100 L/s
HK150D A
HYDRO-FLO FOOT VALVE SEALS (Need 3 Per Valve)
Nitrile Seals (For Acetal Foot Valves)
HK50 Nitrile Seals HK50SN A
HK80 Nitrile Seals HK80SN A
HK100 Nitrile Seals HK100SN A
Note: See specification sheets at the back of this price book.
Page 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE
POLY FLANGED CHECK VALVES WITH STAINLESS STEEL SPRING LOADED MECHANISM
80mm (3") Flanged Table "D" Poly Check Valve APCV80
100mm (4") Flanged Table "D" Poly Check Valve APCV100
150mm (6") Flanged Table "D" Poly Check Valve APCV150
200mm (8") Flanged Table "D" Poly Check Valve APCV200
250mm (10") Flanged Table "D" Poly Check Valve APCV250
300mm (12") Flanged Table "D" Poly Check Valve APCV300
350mm (14") Flanged Table "D" Poly Check Valve APCV350
POLY FLANGED SUCTION SCREENS**
80mm (3") Flanged Table "D" Poly Suction Screen APSS80
100mm (4") Flanged Table "D" Poly Suction Screen APSS100
150mm (6") Flanged Table "D" Poly Suction Screen APSS150
200mm (8") Flanged Table "D" Poly Suction Screen APSS200
250mm (10") Flanged Table "D" Poly Suction Screen APSS250
300mm (12") Flanged Table "D" Poly Suction Screen APSS300
350mm (14") Flanged Table "D" Poly Suction Screen APSS350
POLY FLANGED FOOT VALVES WITH STAINLESS STEEL SPRING LOADED MECH
80mm (3") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valves APFV80
100mm (4") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valves APFV100
150mm (6") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valves APFV150
200mm (8") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valves APFV200
250mm (10") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valves APFV250
300mm (12") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valves APFV300
350mm (14") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valves APFV350
B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
**NOTE: using suction screens in areas that contain weed or other debris that could restrict their
flow and may result in blockage and malfunction.
Note: See specification sheets at the back of this price book.
Page 4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE
COMPACT POLY FOOT VALVES WITH STAINLESS STEEL WORKING MECHANISM**
80mm (3") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valve APFVC80
100mm (4") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valve APFVC100
150mm (6") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valve APFVC150
200mm (8") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valve APFVC200
250mm (10") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valve APFVC250
300mm (12") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valve APFVC300
350mm (14") Flanged Table "D" Poly Foot Valve APFVC350
B
B
B
B

ØB
C PCD
ØD
A
ØE
F
Poly Housing G-10 Glass Resin & 316 Stainless Steel
Size
Code
Spring
Loaded
Code
Spring
Loaded
Pricemm inches
100 4 FVPS100 FVPS100SL  2,545.70
125 5 FVPS125 FVPS125SL  3,010.60
150 6 FVPS150 FVPS150SL  3,313.80
200 8 FVPS200
250 10 FVPS250
300 12 FVPS300
Page 8
SQUAT STYLE FOOTVALVES
Squat Style Footvalves (Table D)
mm Inches DIA (mm)